23-24 CSSP Eligible Instructors

Abouchar, Chantal
Adlhoch, Karin

Akhavan Kazemzadeh, Sarah

Al-Shatnawi, Mufleh
Ali, Shafkat

Alimohammadi Madenouei, Nahid

Allen, Joan F

Allen, Julie Anna
Allyn, Kathryn
Anafi, Mordechay
Anderson, Andrea
Anderson, Gordon
Anderson, Keith S
Anderson, Richard B
Anderson, Tammy

Aravossitas, Themistoklis

Arend, Julian M.
Armstrong, Karen
Armstrong, Sharon
Asgharzadeh, Alireza
Ashby, Nicholas G
Aslam, Irfan
Atkinson, Kirk
Avitzur, Anat
Avitzur, Ehud
Babra, Supinder
Bailey, Christopher
Banerjee, Tilak Nath
Bardis, Vassilios B.
Bargain, Alban
Barmaki, Reza
Basile, Elena

Batiz, Martha
Battershill, Charles
Bediako, Dorcas
Bell, John
Berecochea, Ximena
Beresford, Gillian E.
Berg, Tanya
Bigwood, Carol
Blacker, Sarah
Blakeley-Dejy, Sylvie
Blondeau, Brenda
Bogle, Stephanie
Bojic, Marija

Bolt, Jennifer

CSSP Start

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2016

CSSP End

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2024
2028
2028
2027
2027
2027
2024
2024
2028
2024
2026
2024
2027
2024
2027
2028
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2028
2024
2024
2024
2027
2027
2024
2024
2026
2024
2026
2024
2028
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027



Bourgeois, Marie-Elaine
Braganza, Neil
Bresani, Eduardo
Breurkes, Stephanie
Brienza, Paul Angelo
Bronson, Eric
Brubeck, Matt

Burke, Donald A.
Burrowes, Norma
Cado, Michael
Campbell, Colin John
Campigotto, Rachelle
Canas, Herberth
Cardinal-Aucoin, Michael
Carozza, Linda
Carvounas, David
Chailunga, Patricia
Chaudhuri, Arun K.
Chawla, Jag Mohan Si
Chetram, Jai Y

Cho, Hyeyoon
Clinton, Alice
Clipperton, Deborah
Code, Lewis

Coen, Carlo

Coffey, Mary Anne
Cohen, Cael M.
Comeau, Gayle
Cooke, Murray

Cote, Thierry
Cousins, David

Craig, Gordon
Cumby, Jill
Cummings, Jordan
Cummings, Mark S.
Cypher, James
Czaban, Barbara B.
Da Sylva, Tanya
Daly, Katherine
Danes, Lee

Darkhor, Patrick
Dauncey, Melanie
Davidson, Sharon
Davis, Richard Brian
Demos, Dena
Devonish-Mazzotta, Karen
Di Vincenzo, Patrizia

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2028
2028
2024
2028
2024
2028
2024
2024
2027
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2027
2026
2027
2028
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024



Diamani, J.P.M.B.
Diamond, Fred

Diaz, Brenton

Disler, Caroline

Dobre, Marius

Dobson, Stephan

Dong Alice B, Estate of
Donsky, Vadym

Dorey, Maureen
Dowsett, Julie

Dreher, Sabine

Duncan, Jennifer
Dupuis-Desormeaux, Marc
Eisenman, Mark

Elavia, Firoza

Ellis, David

Encinares, Maxima
Fatemi, Sayyed Mohsen
Ferguson David, Estate of
Ferguson, Nicole
Fiksenbaum, Lisa

Filip, Alina

Flaherty, Peter
Florentin, Valerie
Fonseca, Julio

Fonseca, Marco
Fraiman Lyle, Estate of
Fullerton, Deborah
Gadsden, Michael
Gallagher, Susan
Garrett, Heather Lynn
Gennaro, Steve
Georgieva, Rositza
Georgiou, Andreas
Gezundhaijt, Henriette
Ghasemi, Saeed

Ghisa, Olivia

Giblon, Beverley

Gill, Robert Maxwell
Gillam, Robyn
Gleibman, Shlomo Sergei
Gnaba-Lawson, Juliette
Goldberg, Gerald
Gomes-James, Ryan
Gomez-Holtved, Francisco
Goody, lla F
Greenbaum, AllanJ

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2024
2024
2028
2028
2027
2024
2026
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2028
2024
2024
2028
2024
2028
2028
2024
2024
2026
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2028
2027
2024
2027
2027
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024



Greenblatt, Jordana
Gretes, Tom
Guidigbi, Michel
Guillermo, Alan Gabriel
Guriel, Natalie
Guzel, Aziz

Hadidi, Ali

Hall, Ronald W M
Haltrecht, Edward
Hambleton, Joe
Hanke, Bob
Hardtke, Karen K
Hargreaves, Linda

Hashemi Pour, Banafsheh

Haynes, Deborah
Hazra, Anindo
Hector, Syreeta
Hill, Janice
Hillman, Megan
Hobart, Zab
Hrynyshyn, Derek
Huarte Gallego, Belén
Hug, Angela
Hussain, Salman
Inutsuka, Kumiko
lonescu, Carla
Ivkovic, Dejan
lyer, Rajeshwar
Janmohamed, Shaina
Jefferson, Kelly
Jeong, Seongpil
Johnson, Tanya
Jordao, Aida
Jubin, Michelle
Jubis, Rebecca
Juric, Tanja
Kabir, Mir Ahasan
Kalmin, Andrea
Kashiyama, Paul
Katz, Brian

Kaul, Kate
Kehoe, Dalton A
Kelly, Michael
Keresztesi, Maria
Khan, Sharif
Khimji, Mohamed
Khomenko, Natalia

Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2024
2027
2024
2024
2028
2027
2028
2024
2024
2028
2024
2024
2027
2026
2024
2026
2026
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2028
2028
2026
2026
2024
2024
2024
2027
2028
2028
2028
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2028
2024
2028



Kingsburgh, Robin L
Kio, Onoise Gerald
Kispal-Kovacs, Joseph F
Klejman, Michael
Klement, Kristine

Ko, Sunho

Kopinska, Agnieszka
Kostroman, Tony
Krouzil, Jan

Kumar, Chandra

Kun Loredana, Estate of

Kusi Appiah, Edigna
La Rocque, Margot
Langille, David
Larmon, Blair Murray
Lawless, Dianne
Lawrence, David
Laxer, Katherine Erika
Lazar, Rick

Lee, David Kyungwon
Lee, Susan

Lehan, Vanessa
Lenina, Nataliya
Lennox, Jill

Levant, Alex

Levine, Robert A
Lewin, Jennifer K
Lim, Angie

Lim, Jonas

Limnidis, John M

Lin, Cui Xiang Sandy
Loch-Drake, Cynthia
Lofsky, Lorne
Lowinsky, Benjamin
Lukac, Aleksandar
Lumb, lan

Lurkhur, Karen
Luszczek, Christopher
MacEwen, Philip K.
Maclellan, Jo-Anne
Makinde, Tunde
Malik, Waseem
Mannik, Lynda
Mannil, Jacob

Mapp, Alistair P.
Marchese, Frank
May, Natasha

Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2026
2024
2026
2028
2024
2024
2024
2027
2028
2024
2026
2024
2027
2028
2028
2024
2028
2027
2024
2027
2024
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2028
2024
2024
2024
2026



Mazzocchi, Paul
McCauley, Timothy
McComb, Brenda M
McKenna, Marilou
McLaughlin, Paul
McLaughlin-Jenkins, Erin
McMahon, Mary
Melgar-Foraster, Shaudin
Melo-Thaiss, Janet
Mendelsohn, Jonathan
Mersali, Farida
Michael, Elsa

Michael, Tony S.L.
Michelli, Anthony
Michkine, Valery
Mitchell, Michael F.
Mitsui, Akiko
Mohabeer, Michelle
Moloney, Kevin
Monaldi, Daniela

Mor, Shulamit
Morenz, Phillip
Mukai, Spencer
Murphy, Olya

Musa, Salwa

Naghshi, Roxaneh
Nakhmanovich, Raisa
Natarelli, Fausto

Neill, Natalie
Newman, Zoe G

Ng, Albert

Nika, Varvara

Nowak, Aldona
Ntoubandi, Faustin Zacharie
O'Regan, Keith
O'Rourke-DiCarlo, Danny
Orr, Patricia M

Paetz Smith, Laurel
Pajoohesh, Parto
Pangos, William Bill
Paolucci, Peter
Papadogiannis, Peter
Papoutsis, James D
Parr, Kelly M
Paschakis, John
Paskaljevic, Vladimir
Pateanu, Rares L.

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2018

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2024
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2028
2027
2024
2027
2024
2024
2028
2028
2027
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2028
2028
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024



Patrascu-Kingsley, Dana
Patton, lan

Paul, Joshua

Paulin, Tatiana O.
Pavlovych, Andriy
Peacock, Sylvia

Pearce, Joanna

Perchal, Walter

Perillo, Carmen
Perreault, Normand
Persaud, Radha
Petrenko, Anton
Peyghami, Mohammad Reza
Phillips, Krista
Piechocinski, Beata
Pinter, Steven

Pour Ebrahim Alamdar, Negar
Price, Kimberley

Pullan, Curt
Quattrociocchi, Jeff
Quintin, Genevieve
Radoeva, Detelina
Radwanski, Kazik
Rafiee, Alireza
Raguimov, louldouz
Rainford, Jacqueline
Ramdial, Samdaye
Ramsarran, Parbatti Shirley
Ranganathan, Shyam
Rehman, Habib-ur
Reich, Mara

Reynolds, Kevin

Robert J.E.M. Despatie, Estate of
Roberts, Jamie
Robinson, Jason C
Rosenfeld, Jean

Rosner, Anna

Rosu, Daniela

Rouyer, Charles Antoine
Rowley, Sherry

Rudin, Jonathan

Rymal, Karen

Sachar, Sonya
Sachdeva, Nidhi
Safdari, Mansour
Sanders, Nancy
Sandford, Karrie

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2019

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2027
2026
2024
2028
2024
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2028
2028
2024
2024
2026
2028
2024
2028
2024
2024
2027
2027
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2028
2027
2024
2024
2024
2028
2024
2024
2027
2027



Sandlos, Lisa

Santilli, Antonio
Schachhuber, Adam
Schatz, Donna
Scherer, Frank

Schmid, Karl

Schnoor, Randa
Schwarz, Lorin

Seury, Simin
Shadwick, Martin
Shehadi Mishaiel, Carmela
Sheibani, Khatereh
Sheikh Gargar, Soroush
Shettima, Aisha

Shi, Xiao Ning

Shnier, Adrienne
Short, Jonathan
Simpkins, Reese

Sin, Rick

Slater, lan

Smolnikov, Sergey
Sorge, Antonio
Soroor, Wajma

Stager, James

Stamos, David

Steele, Carolyn
Steinforth, Arne

Sugar, Lorne

Sukdeo, Vanisha H.
Supruniuk, Tracy Andrew
Swenson, Catherine
Takagaki, Cary
Takahashi, Eri

Talaie, Borzu

Tan, Xing

Taruwona, Herikiya
Tavakoli-Gheynani, Babak
Taylor, Tanya

Tecle, Sam

Tesfaye, Frehiwot
Theodorescu, Emanoil
Thompson, Samara
Thompson, Sara
Tian, Yan Hua

Tinglin, Suzanne
Tohill, Joseph
Tomaszewski, Veronique Nathalie

Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2028
2027
2027
2026
2028
2024
2028
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2028
2024
2024
2026
2024
2027
2026
2028
2024
2028
2024
2026
2024
2024
2027
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2027
2027
2024
2024
2027
2024
2026
2026
2024
2027
2028
2028
2024
2028
2024



Torres, Carlos

Tsau, Shu-Ying
Tubrett, Dion
Turner, Lori
Upadhyay, Shiv
Valente, Andrea
Varghese, Jean
Vazquez Garcia, Luz Maria
Vemulakonda, Sai
Verrall, Christine E
Vuong, Carmen
Wallace, Maria
Wang, Hui

Warner, Tifrah
Wee, Brandon

Wei, Ryan
Weinstein, Marc
Welsh, Chris
Wettlaufer, Nadine
Wieselman, Myles
Wilkins, John
Wilson, David
Wolfe, Carl

Wood, Maxine
Wood, Tamara
Woodall, Richardine
Woronko, Dagmara
Wu, Helen Xiao-Rong
Wyndham-West, Michelle
Zabbal, Youri
Zargarian, Tannaz
Zhou, Xiaofeng
Ziaian, Shodja

Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2022
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2021
Sept 1, 2023
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2026
2028
2024
2027
2024
2026
2024
2028
2024
2024
2027
2027
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2028
2028
2024



